AIR COMPRESSORS
200CFM Diesel Towable
17CFM Gas Lg.

8CFM Elec. Portable Sm.

AIR TOOLS AND HOSES
90 Ib. Air Hammer

60 Ib. Air Hammer

35 Ib. Air Hammer

Rock Drill

Post Driver Air

Texture Machine w/Hopper
Texture Gun

Sandblaster Lg.
Sandblaster Sm.

Water Separator

Glitter Gun Hand

Frame Nailer Air

Sheating Stapler Air

Finish Nailer Air

Brad Nailer

Roof Nailer Air

Air Tank

Air Hose 3/4" 50'

Air Hose 3/8" 50'

APPLIANCE DOLLIES/MOVING EQUIPMENT
Appliance Dolly H.D.

Appliance Dolly

Piano Dolly Upright

Piano Dolly 2 pc.

Flat Dolly 4 Wheel

Pallet Truck

Pry Dolly 7' 5000 lbs.

Machine Movers

Furniture Pads

AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS
Engine Hoist Breakdown
Engine Hoist Towable
Chain Fall 2 ton

Chain Com-along 3 ton
Com-along Cable 3 ton
Chainbinder

Auto Pullers

Coilspring Comp Outside
Coilspring Comp Inside
Ball Joint Press

Cam Bearing Tool

Clutch Aligning Tool
Ring Compressor

Ridge Reamer
Micrometer Outside
Torque Wrench

Pickle Fork

Valve Spring Compressor
Deglazer

Axle Thread Chaser
Thread File

Socket Set 3/4" Drive
Electric Impact 1/2"
Electric Impact 3/4"
Socket Set 1" Drive
Socket/Breaker Bar 3/4" & 1"
Engine Stand

Jack Stand

Battery Charger

Auto Polisher

Flaring Tool Set

TRACK MACHINES & ATTACHMENTS
J. D. Excavator 35G

J.D. Skid Steer base plus attachments
Bucket 1/2 yd

Grapple Bucket

000000(Prices subject to change without notice)

1st Hour

$40.00
$17.00
$13.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$40.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5.00

$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

$17.00
$6.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00

$2.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00

$90.00
$100.00
$25.00
$60.00

Add. Hour

$15.00
$9.50
$4.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$5.00
$15.00
$8.25

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$7.00
$3.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00

$1.25
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

$59.00
$30.00
$11.00
$30.00

1st Day

$100.00
$54.00
$31.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$100.00
$48.00
$15.00
$10.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$17.00
$8.00
$5.00

$20.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00

$7.50
$44.00
$18.00
$40.00

$1.50

$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$26.00
$26.00

$7.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00

$7.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$6.00
$18.00
$16.00

$6.00

$6.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00

$5.00
$20.00

$7.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00

$325.00
$255.00

$70.00
$175.00

2nd Day

$75.00
$36.00
$21.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$22.00
$75.00
$36.00

$7.50

$5.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$13.00

$4.00

$2.00

$15.00
$13.00
$15.00
$15.00

$6.00
$34.00
$11.00
$30.00

$0.75

$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$4.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$10.00
$10.00
$7.50
$4.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$3.00
$7.50
$7.50
$3.00
$3.00
$7.50
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$10.00
$7.50

$239.00
$191.00

$55.00
$130.00

Add. Day

$50.00
$18.00
$13.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$50.00
$24.00

$4.00

$2.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$8.00

$2.00

$1.00

$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00
$22.00
$6.00
$20.00
$0.50

$20.00
$20.00
$11.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00

$160.00
$128.00
$35.00
$90.00



Forks

Hyd Forks

Sweeper Power

Power Rake

Post Auger

Augers Extra

Jack Hammer

Post Auger Ext 24"
Trencher 6"x48"

CARPET TOOLS

Carpet Cleaner Upright Lg.
Carpet Cleaner Upright Sm.
Carpet Power Stretcher
Carpet Knee Kicker
Seaming Iron

Carpet Cutter

Carpet Staple Gun Elec.
Linoleum Roller

Tile I Carpet Stripper
Carpet Fan

Dehumidifier 14gal/24hr
Ozone Machine
Dehumidifier 25 gal/24 hr
CEMENT TOOLS
Cement Mixer Elec.
Cement Mixer 6CF

Mortar Mixer 6CF

Cement Saw/Walkbehind
Cement Saw Hand Elec. w/ vac
Cement Saw Hand Gas 14"
Cement Saw Selfpropelled
Brick Saw Table Gas
Power Trowel

Bull Float Handle

Bull Float w/2 Handles
Cement Broom

Cement Edger Long-handle
Cement Groover Long-handle
Cement Com-along
Cement Edger Hand
Cement Groover Hand
Cement Float Hand
Cement Trowel Hand
Cement Cup Grinder*
Cement Vibrator Elec.
Cement Grinder 24" Gas
Cement Grinder 24" Elec.
Cement Grinder 12"
Cement Scarfier

Cement Power Screed
Brick Cutter Hand

Fresno Trowel

Cement Chute 12

Cement Screed 12

Cement Grinder 12" w/Vac

Cement Cut Break Saw

*Grinding Stones/Diamond Blades/Blocks/Cutters extra

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

Plate Compactor
Trench Compactor
Reversible Plate - 8000

Asphalt Roller Vibratory Ride-on

DIAMOND DRILL RIG
Core Bit Machine Hand
Core Bit Machine

Bits: 2", 3", 4" & 6"

DRILL MOTORS

Drill Motor 1/2"

Drill Motor Right Angle 3/8"
Drill Hole Hog 1/2"
Magdrill 34”

DRYWALL EQUIPMENT
Drywall Jack

$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$50.00

$25.00
$30.00

$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$20.00

$6.00
$11.00
$11.00
$14.00
$17.50
$12.50
$17.50
$12.50
$12.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$5.00
$5.50
$12.50
$12.50
$10.00
$12.50
$10.00
$2.50
$2.50

$10.00
$16.00

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$30.00

$12.50
$15.00

$2.75
$2.75
$2.50
$13.00

$70.00
$100.00
$175.00
$175.00
$150.00
$50.00
$175.00
$25.00
$175.00

$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00

$7.00
$15.00
$15.00
$60.00
$20.00
$30.00
$26.00
$50.00

$40.00
$70.00
$70.00
$95.00
$105.00
$75.00
$120.00
$75.00
$75.00
$3.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$30.00
$40.00
$80.00
$80.00
$60.00
$80.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$100.00

$200.00

$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$175.00

$75.00
$90.00

$16.00
$16.00
$20.00
$70.00

$40.00

000000(Prices subject to change without notice)

$55.00
$75.00
$130.00
$130.00
$112.00
$25.00
$130.00
$20.00
$130.00

$30.00
$22.50
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$14.00
$20.00
$13.00
$30.00

$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$71.00
$79.00
$56.00
$90.00
$56.00
$56.00

$2.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$7.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$60.00
$56.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$56.00
$75.00

$200.00 $200.00

$56.00
$56.00
$75.00
$130.00

$56.00
$70.00

$11.00
$11.00
$15.00
$35.00

$25.00

$35.00
$50.00
$90.00
$90.00
$75.00
$25.00
$90.00
$12.00
$90.00

$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$6.00
$10.00
$6.50
$20.00

$15.00
$35.00
$35.00
$47.50
$53.00
$37.00
$60.00
$37.00
$37.00

$1.00
$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
$15.00
$15.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00
$37.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$37.00

$50.00

$37.00
$37.00
$50.00
$90.00

$37.00
$50.00

$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$18.00

$15.00



Drywall Screw Gun
Banjo

Mudmixer

Sander Drywall w/Vac

ELECTRIC HAMMERS & HAMMER DRILLS

Demo Hammer Sm.
Demo Hammer Lg.
Demo Hammer Md.
Rotary Hammer 2"
Rotary Hammer 1 1/2"
Rotary Hammer 1/2"
Core Bits 3", 4" or 5"

EXTENSION CORDS
10 ga. X 3 x 50'

FANS
Large 36"
Ventilation Blower

FLOOR NAILERS/STAPLERS
Hardwood Floor Nailer Air
Hardwood Floor Nailer Hand

Sub Floor Staple Hand

Sub Floor Stapler Air

FLOOR POLISHER & ATTACHMENTS
Floor Scrubber Mach 17"

Floor Polisher 13"

Floor Polisher 17"

Sand Paper I Screen Holder
Wire Brush

GENERATORS

Generator 2500 watt

Generator 3600 watt

Generator 7000 watt

Generator 25,000 watt Towable*

*25,000 watt based on 8 hour run time

HEATERS

Propane Torch w/Gas
Heater 150BTU LP
Heater Pot 250BTU LP
Heater 60BTU Kerosene
Heater 150BTU Kerosene
Heater 350BTU Kerosene
Heater 375BTU Propane
Heater Tent/LP 170BTU
Heater Tent/LP 80BTU
Infrared 44BTU

Heater Patio 40BTU (includes 201b propane)
JACKS & PORTA POWERS
Trans Jack Scissor

Trans Jack Hydraulic
Hydraulic Jack 12 ton
Hydraulic Jack 20 ton
Hydraulic Jack 60 ton
Screw Jack 20 ton

Floor Jack 2 ton

Porta Power 10 ton

LADDERS

Step Ladder &'

Step Ladder 10’

Step Ladder 12!

Step Ladder 14'

Step Ladder 16'
Extension Ladder 24'
Extension Ladder 32
Extension Ladder 40'
Ladder Jacks

Ladder Pick 12"x12'

000000(Prices subject to change without notice)

$18.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00

$10.00
$15.00

$15.00
$10.00

$8.00
$15.00

$20.00
$25.00
$30.00

$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$13.00
$14.00

$8.00
$10.00

$2.75

$7.50

$11.00
$15.00
$13.00
$13.00
$10.00

$5.00

$2.50
$6.25

$5.00
$3.75
$3.00
$5.00

$19.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$6.50
$7.50

$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

$3.00
$5.00

$18.00
$15.00

$6.00
$45.00

$60.00
$100.00
$70.00
$70.00
$60.00
$35.00
$35.00

$6.00

$20.00
$40.00

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$35.00

$100.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00

$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$150.00

$30.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$70.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00

$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$12.00
$20.00
$30.00

$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00

$6.00
$20.00

$13.00
$12.00

$4.00
$34.00

$45.00
$75.00
$53.00
$53.00
$45.00
$27.00
$35.00

$3.00

$15.00
$20.00

$22.00
$19.00
$15.00
$22.00

$75.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00

$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$112.00

$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$40.00
$34.00
$55.00
$38.00
$15.00
$33.75

$14.00
$20.00
$14.00
$17.00
$20.00

$6.00
$14.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$17.50
$20.00

$3.00
$10.00

$5.00
$6.00
$2.00
$23.00

$30.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$18.00
$35.00

$1.50

$10.00
$10.00

$15.00

$9.00
$10.00
$15.00

$50.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$75.00

$7.50
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$30.00
$22.00
$35.00
$25.00
$10.00

$22.00

$7.00
$10.00
$7.00
$9.00
$10.00
$3.00
$7.00
$10.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50
$7.50
$8.75
$10.00
$1.50
$5.00



LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT (POWER)

Lawn Mower 22" $18.00
Tiller Flowerbed $12.00
Tiller Front Tine $20.00
Tiller Rear Tine $30.00
Power Rake 18" Push $20.00
Power Rake 24" Tow $30.00
Power Broom $20.00
Leaf Blower Push $20.00
High Weed Brush Mower $40.00
Leaf Blower Back Pack $15.00
Weedeater String $15.00
Weedeater Saw Blade $20.00
Pole Trimmer 11'w/chain $20.00
Hedge Trimmer Gas $10.00
Log Splitter 20 ton $30.00
Woodchipper Towable 4" $70.00
Woodchipper 12" $100.00
Stump Grinder 26hp $60.00
Stump Grinder 38hp $75.00
Lawn Sprayer 22 Gal. $19.00
Lawn Edger $15.00
Lawn Airator (Plug) S.P. $30.00
Sod Cutter Gas $30.00
Straw Blower $60.00
Hydro Seeder (we also carry full line of supplies) $60.00

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT (HAND & TOWABLES)

Seeder Hand
Seeder Push
Seeder Towable
Lawn Roller Push

Lawn Roller Towable
Lawn Airator Plugger Towable
Lawn Airator Spike
Lawn Sweeper Towable
Lawn Sprayer Hand
Landscape Rake

Pole trimmer

York Rake 4'

Shovel

Pick Axe

Sod Lift Hand

LIFT EQUIPMENT
Scissor Lift 20'

Boom Lift 51

Boom Lift 51' SP

LIGHTING
Light Tower I Towable

MISCELLANEOUS
Roof Jacks

Sand Tamper Hand
Shingle Remover
Asphalt Lute

Bolt Cutters
Aluminum Break 10'
Measuring Wheel
Metal Detector
Locator

Chimney Brush
Insulation Blower
Bander

Magnet 24"

Heatgun

Chain Binder

Chain 20'

Furniture Clamp 4'
Wood Clamp

Fence Driver Hand
Fish Tape 75'
Re-rod Bender & Cutter

$9.00
$4.00

$15.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00

$8.00
$14.00

$50.00
$70.00
$100.00

$4.00
$15.00
$4.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
$8.00
$12.00
$5.00

$5.00

$9.00

000000(Prices subject to change without notice)

$6.25
$6.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$7.50
$7.50
$15.00
$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$50.00
$57.00
$40.00
$50.00
$7.50
$6.00
$15.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00

$25.00
$32.50
$50.00

$2.50
$9.00
$2.50
$4.00
$10.00
$2.50
$10.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$1.75

$2.75

$46.00
$36.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$90.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$30.00
$70.00
$250.00
$325.00
$220.00
$275.00
$50.00
$40.00
$90.00
$90.00
$180.00
$180.00

$10.00
$16.00
$25.00
$15.00

$25.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$10.00
$12.00
$20.00
$30.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$150.00
$225.00
$325.00

$125.00

$2.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$50.00
$14.00
$25.00
$60.00
$15.00
$60.00
$15.00
$22.00
$15.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00

$34.00
$27.00
$45.00
$70.00
$45.00
$70.00
$38.00
$30.00
$75.00
$30.00
$30.00
$38.00
$45.00
$20.00
$53.00
$187.50
$275.00
$165.00
$206.00
$38.00
$30.00
$70.00
$67.00
$135.00
$135.00

$5.00
$12.00
$15.00
$10.00

$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$5.00
$6.00
$10.00
$20.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$100.00
$170.00
$245.00

$75.00

$0.75
$5.00
$7.50
$5.00
$7.50
$30.00
$6.00
$15.00
$45.00
$7.50
$40.00
$7.50
$15.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$7.50
$5.00
$10.00

$16.00
$18.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$25.00
$21.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$10.00
$35.00
$125.00
$250.00
$112.00
$138.00
$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$45.00
$90.00
$90.00

$2.50
$8.00
$7.50
$5.00

$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$2.50
$3.00
$5.00
$15.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$50.00
$115.00
$165.00

$50.00

$0.50
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$20.00
$3.00
$10.00
$30.00
$3.75
$30.00
$4.00
$7.00
$5.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$4.00
$2.50
$5.00



Fence Stretcher
Metal Shears
Door Planer Elec.
Hole Saws

Screw Gun Metal
Nibbler

PAINT EQUIPMENT
Paint Striper

Paint Sprayer Airless Elec.*
*Paint Tips included
PLUMBING EQUIPMENT
Chain Wrench

Pipe Wrench 24"

Pipe Wrench 36"

Pipe Wrench 48"

Pipe Die 1/4' to 1"

Pipe Die 1 1/4' to 2"

Pipe Die 4"

Pipe Taps

Pipe Cutter 2"

Pipe Cutter 4"

Pipe Stand Vise

Soil Pipe Cutter

Welldriver Hand

Conduit Bender

Pipe Reamer

Pipe Thread Machine 1/4"-2"

POST AUGERS
Post Auger Hydraulic
Post Auger Hand
Extra Augers

$8.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.00
$9.00

$10.00
$25.00

Post Auger Skidsteer (see track machine & attachments)

also see Dingo Track Machines
PRESSURE WASHERS
Pressure Washer Hot Gas
Pressure Washer Cold 3500PSI
Pressure Washer Cold 2500PSI
Extension Wand 18"

PUMP & PUMP HOSES
Pitcher Pump

Waterbed Pump

Sump Pump 3/4" Elec.

Sump Pump 2" Trash Elec.
Centrifugal Pump 1" Gas
Trash Pump 2" Gas

Trash Pump 3" Gas

Trash Pump 4" Diesel

Trash Pump 6" Diesel

Hose 2" Discharge 25'

Hose 2" Intake 20'

Hose 3" Discharge 25'

Hose 3" Intake 20'

Hose 4" Discharge 50'

Hose 6" Discharge 50'

ROUTERS
Router Formica
Router Wood

SANDERS

Sander Vibratory Hand
Sander Disc 7"

Sander Belt 3" x 21"
Sander Belt 4" x 24"
Sander Floor Drum /Edger
Sander Floor Edger (only)
Sander Floor Disc

SAWS

Circular Saw 7 1/4'
Circular Saw 16"
Compound Slide 8"
Metal Cut Off Saw 14"

$40.00
$25.00
$20.00

$8.00
$8.00

$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$40.00
$10.00
$40.00

$6.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00

000000(Prices subject to change without notice)

$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$2.75

$4.00
$15.00

$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.25
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$15.00

$15.00

$18.00
$12.50
$7.50

$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$7.50
$8.50
$12.00
$23.00

$3.00
$3.00

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00

$3.00
$5.00
$7.50
$13.00

$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

$8.00
$17.00
$20.00

$25.00
$90.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$5.00
$15.00
$18.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$8.00
$15.00
$90.00

$100.00
$8.00
$8.00

$110.00
$75.00
$50.00
$20.00

$8.00
$15.00
$23.00
$35.00
$30.00
$50.00
$59.00
$90.00
$150.00
$5.00
$13.00
$5.00
$15.00
$14.00
$23.00

$20.00
$20.00

$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$80.00
$30.00
$80.00

$18.00
$30.00
$45.00
$70.00

$12.50
$14.00
$14.00

$4.00
$12.00
$14.00

$15.00
$64.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$2.50
$7.50
$9.00
$7.50
$14.00
$7.50
$4.00
$7.50
$68.00

$75.00
$4.00
$4.00

$83.00
$57.00
$38.00
$10.00

$4.00
$9.00
$18.00
$22.50
$20.00
$40.00
$44.00
$65.00
$113.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00
$13.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$60.00
$20.00
$60.00

$9.00
$15.00
$26.00
$53.00

$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$2.00
$5.00
$6.00

$10.00
$43.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$1.25
$3.75
$4.50
$3.75
$7.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.75
$45.00

$50.00
$2.00
$2.00

$55.00
$38.00
$25.00

$5.00

$3.00
$4.00
$13.00
$17.50
$10.00
$30.00
-28.00
$44.00
$75.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$40.00
$10.00
$40.00

$4.50
$7.50
$14.00
$35.00



Sawzall

Power Hacksaw

Saber Saw

Base Board Saw Elec.
SCAFFOLDING
Scaffolding Panel 3'x5'
Scaffolding Panel 5'x5'
Scaffolding Panel 6'x28'
Scaffolding Braces
Scaffolding Wheel 8"
Scaffolding Plank 19"x7'
Scaffolding Feet
Scaffolding Outriggers
Scaffolding Saddler Hangers
Scaffolding Legs Adjust.

Scaffolding Guard Rails
Scaffolding Multipurpose
Scaffolding Adjust Wheels

SEWER CLEANERS
Sewer Snake 100' Electric
Sewer Snake 50' Electric
Sewer Snake 50' Hand
Sewer Tape 50'

Sewer Snake 25' Electric
Sewer Snake 25' Hand
Closet Auger 3'

Snake Jetter 250' or 100'

TILE

Tile Saw Lg. Electric*

Tile Saw Sm. Electric*
Ceramic Tile Cut Hand Large
Tile Cutter Vinyl Hand
Carbide Hole Saw

*Saws include blade

TOWING EQUIPMENT
Tow Dolly

TRAILERS

Trailer Snowmobile 2P1
Trailer Pontoon 28'
Trailer Dump 2 yd.
Trailer Dump 4 yd.
Trailer Dump 6 yd.

Car Trailer 6'x14'

Trailer 5x10 Open
Trailer 5x10 Covered
Trailer 6x12 Covered
Equipment Trailer Large
Equipment Trailer Drop

TRANSITS

Drop Ceiling Level
Builders Level
Laser Level

TRACTORS & ATTACHMENTS
Tractor I Loader 4WD w/o Attachments

Power Rake
Seeder Broadcast
Box Scraper
York Rake

Over Seeder

*One attachment required with tractor

DINGO TRACK MACHINES & ATTACHMENTS (WALK BEHIND)

Dingo Track Loader*
Post Auger

Harley Rake

Forks

Bucket

Leveler 49"

*All attachments extra
TRENCHERS

$6.00
$9.00
$4.00
$6.00

$40.00
$20.00
$15.00
$5.00
$15.00
$9.00
$6.00
$50.00

$20.00
$15.00
$6.00
$4.00

$20.00

$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$15.00
$16.00
$18.00
$40.00
$20.00

$15.00
$13.00
$15.00

$80.00
$50.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$50.00

$60.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$3.50
$4.25
$2.50
$3.50

$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$25.00

$7.50
$6.00
$3.50
$2.50

$10.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$15.00
$7.50

$4.00
$3.75
$7.50

$25.00
$25.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$25.00

$40.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

000000(Prices subject to change without notice)

$20.00
$26.00
$14.00
$20.00

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$10.00
$50.00
$3.00

$100.00
$60.00
$35.00
$17.00
$35.00
$25.00
$18.00
$150.00

$50.00
$40.00
$20.00
$15.00

$7.50

$60.00

$30.00
$85.00
$60.00
$100.00
$130.00
$100.00
$35.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00

$30.00
$30.00
$45.00

$180.00
$150.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$150.00

$180.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$14.00
$18.00

$9.00
$14.00

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$5.00
$25.00
$2.00

$70.00
$40.00
$25.00
$12.00
$25.00
$15.00
$14.00
$113.00

$34.00
$27.00
$10.00
$7.50
$5.00

$40.00

$20.00
$64.00
$45.00
$75.00
$98.00
$75.00
$26.00
$30.00
$37.50
$75.00
$37.50

$20.00
$20.00
$35.00

$135.00
$112.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$112.50

$120.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$7.00
$9.00
$4.00
$7.00

$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$12.50
$1.00

$35.00
$20.00
$15.00

$5.00
$12.00
$10.00

$7.00
$75.00

$17.00
$14.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.50

$30.00

$15.00
$43.00
$30.00
$50.00
$65.00
$50.00
$18.00
$20.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00
$25.00

$90.00
$75.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$75.00

$80.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00



Trencher 4" x 30" Gas
Trencher 36"/ Vib Plow
Trencher Dog Fence
Trencher Bed

VACUUMS

Vac 10 Gal Wet/Dry

Hepa filters available (not included)
WALLPAPER STEAMER
Wallpaper Steamer Electric

WELDERS
Arch Welder Gas

WHEELBARROWS
Power Buggy 16CF
Wheelbarrow

$60.00
$80.00
$30.00
$30.00

$16.00

$10.00

$27.00

$30.00

000000(Prices subject to change without notice)

$40.00
$49.00
$11.00
$11.00

$6.00

$5.00

$7.25

$15.00

$220.00
$275.00
$75.00
$75.00

$40.00

$30.00

$60.00

$90.00
$15.00

$150.00
$207.00
$56.25
$56.25

$30.00

$20.00

$45.00

$67.00
$7.50

$100.00
$138.00
$37.50
$37.50

$20.00

$10.00

$30.00

$45.00
$4.00



